
File

- 111,1930

111,931

111,959

111,983

111,985

111.992

112,00l

112,049

vers.
Red series

(RG 10, Volume 2548)

ST. REGIS AGANCY -APPLICATION

FROM JOHN D. MOMILLAN FOR A
PATENT ON LOT NO. 12, RANCE 1,

DUNDEE T tovnsHIP.

ST. REGIS AGANCY -APPLICATION
FROMANGUS McBEAN FOR A PATENT

COVERING LOT NO. 17, RANGE 1,

TÖWNBHIP OF DUNDEE.

STATEMENTS FROM THE DE PARTMENTS
OFautor FINANCE RELATIVE TO PROMOTIONS
AND SALAY INDREASES TOudPLOVEES

OF THE DE PARTMENT OF INDIAN AFFAIRS

MANIT0WANING - LISTS OF LAND
ASSIGNMENTS, AFFIDAVITS OF
SETTLEMENT DUTIES AND PARTS
REQUIRED DURING THE MONTH OF

NOVEMBER.

MANIT0WANING -APPLICATION FROM
MESSRS C.L. AND G. WEDBERFIELD

TO PURCHASE THE IIMBER ON.LOTS

NOS. 21, CON. 13 AND 22, CON,

12, TÖWNBHIP OF CAMPBELL.

MANIT0WANING - LAND VETURN DURING
THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER IN FAVOR

OF THE INDIANS OF1MANITOULIN

ISLAND.

STRATHROY - REQUISITION FROM THE

CHIPPEMAS OF THE THAMES FOR A
SUM OF M watty TO pay SUNDRY AccouNTS.

SIX NATIONSRESERVE - MINUTES OF
THE COUkeil HELDos at okswekEN On
THE 11th OF NOVEMBER PASSING

CERTAIN AccouNTS FOR PARMENT.

 Clidian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 2548, Bile 111,931)

PUBLIC ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES lUBLIQUES

CANADA

1890

1890

1891-1917

1890

1890-1891

1890

1890

1890


