Indian Affairs Red Series

	Red Series	
File	(RG 10, Volume 2548)	
- 111,930	ST. REGIS AGENCY - APPLICATION FROM JOHN D. McMILLAN FOR A PATENT ON LOT NO. 12, RANGE 1, DUNDEE TOWNSHIP.	1890
111,931	ST. REGIS AGENCY - APPLICATION FROM ANGUS MCBEAN FOR A PATENT COVERING LOT NO. 17, RANGE 1, TOWNSHIP OF DUNDEE.	1890
111,959	STATEMENTS FROM THE DEPARTMENTS OF FINANCE RELATIVE TO PROMOTIONS AND SALARY INCREASES TO EMPLOYEES OF THE DEPARTMENT OF INDIAN AFFAIRS.	1891-1917
111,983	MANITOWANING - LISTS OF LAND ASSIGNMENTS, AFFIDAVITS OF SETTLEMENT DUTIES AND PATENTS REQUIRED DURING THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER.	1890
111,985	MANITOWANING - APPLICATION FROM MESSRS C.L. AND G. WEDGERFIELD TO PURCHASE THE TIMBER ON LOTS NOS. 21, CON. 13 AND 22, CON. 12, TOWNSHIP OF CAMPBELL.	1890-1891
111,992	MANITOWANING - LAND RETURN DURING THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER IN FAVOR OF THE INDIANS OF MANITOULIN ISLAND.	1890
112,001	STRATHROY - REQUISITION FROM THE CHIPPEWAS OF THE THAMES FOR A SUM OF MONEY TO PAY SUNDRY ACCOUNTS.	1890
112,049	SIX NATIONS RESERVE - MINUTES OF THE COUNCIL HELD AT OHSWEKEN ON THE 11th OF NOVEMBER PASSING CERTAIN ACCOUNTS FOR PAYMENT.	1890

INdian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 2548, File 111,931)